MicNano Photronic & Mechatronic Drives Co., Ltd.
Spectifications subject to change without notice.
Edition 2024
LAST3534A-OR200-ALS0500.6010S
Technical Specification
Nominal voltage 24 V
Nominal current 1.2 A
Terminal resistance 1.85 Ω
Leadscrew diameter M5.56 mm
Leadscrew pitch 0.61 mm
Leadscrew length customized mm
Operation temperature range -20 ... +50 °C
Force 242 N
Continuous output speed, max 13 mm/s
Step angle (full step) 1.8 °
Motor type two phase stepper motor
推力 : 242 N
連續移動速度 : 13 mm/s
兩相式貫通步進馬達，於其內部結構安裝螺母
搭配螺桿達直驅致動器的效果，安裝結構單純簡單
方便使用，給在極限空間內另一種解決方案
另可選配編碼器
LAST 3534A- OR200- ALS0500.6010S
Series
Motor type
Encoder type
Screw type
MicNano Photronic & Mechatronic Drives Co., Ltd.
Spectifications subject to change without notice.
Edition 2024
Motor Pin Assignment Option
Motor Connector Type：JST B6B-EH-A Encoder Cable
Wire Connector Types：JST EHR-6 (AWG26) 0.5 m
1.5 mPin 1 N.C. N.C.
Pin 2 Black A+
Pin 3 Green A-
Pin 4 Red B+
Pin 5 Blue B-
Pin 6 N.C. N.C.
Dimensional drawing (LAST3534A-OR200-ALS0500.6010S)
Scale reduced mm
 5
C0.5
 64.9
 36.2 ±0.3
 1.5 ±0.1
0.007
-
10
-
6 0.020 -
0.002
0.010  8 x 2  32
-
 20
0
0.01
 9  L1
 19
-   17
 300
 155 10
A
A
編碼器規格馬達規格
MBS3216012BXTH-R4096L-KSG0802xxxY
螺桿規格 精度等級系列名稱
剖面圖 A-A
比例 1 : 1
6 x M3  6
PCD 24
 38
 22
2 x 4.5 THRU
PCD 30 7
 9
 7
 2  33.6 ±1
 15
 22
-
0
0.05  THREAD
 26 ±0.2
 35 ±0.5
4 x M3  4
 46.5
16
 25.2
 42
Motor Pin assignment
Motor Connector Type: JST B6B-EH-A
Wire Connector Type: JST EHR-6(AWG26)
Pin 1 N.C. N.C.
Pin 2 black A+
Pin 3 green A-
Pin 4 red B+
Pin 5 blue B-
Pin 6 N.C. N.C.
LAST3534A-OR200-LS0601xxxS
LAST3534A-OR200-ALS0606xxxS
圖頁
圖號
圖名
1 2 3 4 5 6
2 65431
A
B
C
D D
C
A
B
1:1 單位 mm比例
Sheet 1 of 1
Dimensional drawing (LAST3534B-OR200-ALS0500.6010S)
Scale reduced mm
 5
C0.5
 64.9
 36.2 ±0.3
 1.5 ±0.1
0.007
-
10
-
6 0.020 -
0.002
0.010  8 x 2  32
-
 20
0
0.01
 9  L1
 19
-   17
 300
 155 10
A
A
編碼器規格馬達規格
MBS3216012BXTH-R4096L-KSG0802xxxY
螺桿規格 精度等級系列名稱
剖面圖 A-A
比例 1 : 1
6 x M3  6
PCD 24
 38
 22
2 x 4.5 THRU
PCD 30
 7
 7
 9
 2  33.6 ±1  33.6 ±1
 22
-
0
0.05
 15
 THREAD
 8 ±0.1
 10
-
0
0.012
 13.5
+
-
1
0.5
 26 ±0.2
 35 ±0.5
4 x M3  4
 46.5
16
 25.2
 42
 19.05 ±0.15
2 x M2.5  2.5
Motor Pin assignment
Motor Connector Type: JST B6B-EH-A
Wire Connector Type: JST EHR-6(AWG26)
Pin 1 N.C. N.C.
Pin 2 black A+
Pin 3 green A-
Pin 4 red B+
Pin 5 blue B-
Pin 6 N.C. N.C.
LAST3534B-OR200-LS0601xxxS
LAST3534B-OR200-ALS0606xxxS
圖頁
圖號
圖名
1 2 3 4 5 6
2 65431
A
B
C
D D
C
A
B
1:1 單位 mm比例
Sheet 1 of 1